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ROCKWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2022-2023 

New Teacher Orientation …………………………….………Thursday, August 11 through Tuesday, August 16 

Regular Teacher Orientation (Teachers on Duty) .....................Wednesday, August 17 through Friday, August 19 

First Day of School for Students ................................................................................................Monday, August 22 

No School - Labor Day .......................................................................................................... Monday, September 5 

No School – Curriculum Day (Teachers on Duty) .…………..…………….….…….…….Tuesday, September 6 

No School - Professional Development Day (Teachers on Duty) .………………………….. Monday, October 3 

No School – Professional Development Day (Teachers on Duty)........................................Monday, November 7  

No School - Conference Compensation Day……………………………………………….Tuesday, November 8 

No School - Thanksgiving Holiday ..............................Wednesday, November 23 through Friday, November 25 

No School - Winter Break ....................................................Thursday, December 22 through Monday, January 2 

School Resumes………………………………………………………………………………..Tuesday, January 3 

Early Dismissal/Grade Recording Day ...................................................................…………Thursday, January 12 

No School – Teacher Work Day (Teachers on Duty) ................................................................ Friday, January 13   

No School - Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday Holiday ......................................................... Monday, January 16  

Second Semester Begins............................................................................................................Tuesday, January 17 

No School - Professional Development Day (Teachers on Duty) …………….……………….Friday, February 17  

No School – Presidents’ Day Holiday.................................................................................... Monday, February 20 

No School - Spring Recess............................................................... Monday, March 20 through Friday, March 24  

No School – Professional Development Day (Teachers on Duty)……………………………. Monday, March 27 

School Resumes………………………………………………………………………………..Tuesday, March 28  

No School – Spring Holiday ............................................................................................................ Friday, April 7 

Last Day for Seniors ........................................................................................................................ Friday, May 26 

No School – Memorial Day Holiday…………………………………………………..…………Monday, May 29 

Early Dismissal/Grade Recording Day.......................................................................................... Thursday, June 1  

Records Day (Teachers on Duty) ...................................................................................................... Friday, June 2 
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2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR 

STUDENT ATTENDANCE DAYS BY QUARTER AND SEMESTER 

Elem. Middle/High 

Days Days Days 

1st Quarter ends ........... October 21 42 3rd Quarter Ends Elementary .............. March 10 37 

2nd Quarter ends .......... January 12 46 3rd Quarter Ends Middle/High ............ March 17 42 

4th Quarter Ends.................................. June 1 51 46 

1st  Semester ends......... January 12 88 2nd Semester Ends............................... June 1 88 88 

1st Semester 88 days 

2nd Semester  88 days 

Total Student Attendance Days 176 

******************************************************************************  
 

Professional Development 

Day– No School 

Teachers on Duty 
 

Early Dismissal – Grade 

Recording Day 

Teachers on Duty 

High Schools (PLC) 

Professional Learning 

Community – Late Start Days 

October 3 

November 7 

February 17 

March 27 

 

January 12 
June 1 

August 29 

September 19 

October 17 

November 14 

December 12 

February 6 

March 6 

April 17 

 

****************************************************************************** 

INCLEMENT WEATHER MAKE-UP 

Schools are required 1044 hours of instructions 
 

 1 – 9 Inclement weather days  No change in last day of school 

 10+ Inclement weather days  The District calendar will be adjusted 

 


